
Great Barrier Island

Summer Timetable 2016/17
Valid from 1 October 2016 - 30 April 2017

This timetable is valid except for long week-

Standard Summer Times
Valid except for long weekends and public holidays

DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Monday	 no sailing

Tuesday (FDG)	 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday see below for Port Fitzroy 

Thursday (F) 	 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 	 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday	 no sailing

Sunday	 8:00AM 3:00PM
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF PORT FITZROY

Wednesday (FDG) 8:00AM 3:00PM

Christmas & New Years

DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Saturday 17 Dec 11:00AM

Sunday 18 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Monday 19 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Tuesday (F) 20 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday (F) 21 Dec see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday 22 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 23 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday 24 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday (FDG) 24 Dec 11:00AM

Sun (Christmas Day) 25 Dec no sailing

Mon (Boxing Day) 26 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Tuesday 27 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Wednesday 28 Dec see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday (F) 29 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 30 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Saturday 31 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Sun (New Years) 01 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Monday 02 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday 03 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday (F) 04 Jan see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday (FDG) 05 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 06 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday 07 Jan 1:00PM

Sunday 08 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Monday 09 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF PORT FITZROY

Wednesday (F) 21 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday 28 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Wednesday (F) 04 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

See next page for further holiday weekend timetables

Labour Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday 21 Oct 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun 22-23 Oct no sailing

Mon (Labour Day)       24 Oct 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday 25 Oct no sailing



These services also carry freight and fuel – the return leg from the 
island may be delayed due to the time taken in offloading freight. 
The space can be limited, bookings are recommended.

Freight & Dangerous Goods Sailings
GOODS DAYS

Standard Summer times

(F) Freight	 Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays

(FDG) Dangerous Goods Tuesdays & Wednesdays

Peak Periods

(F) Freight 20, 21 & 29 December,  
04 & 05 January, 13 April

Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ or call 
0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546) 

Waitangi Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday	 3 Feb 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun	 4-5 Feb  no sailing

Mon (Waitangi Day)	 6 Feb 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday	 7 Feb no sailing

Auckland Anniversary Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday 27 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun 28-29 Jan no sailing

Mon (Akl Anniv.)           30 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday 31 Jan no sailing

Easter Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD TRYPHENA

Thursday (F)	 13 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Good Friday	 14 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun	 15-16 Apr no sailing

Easter Monday	 17 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday	       18 Apr no sailing

Anzac Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD TRYPHENA

Friday	 21 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday	 22 Apr no sailing

Sunday	 23 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Monday	 24 Apr no sailing

Tue (ANZAC Day)	 25 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM
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